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CS PALERMITANO (0401007A)
PALERMO - 07-11-2003 - 19-12-2003

Torneo CS PALERMITANO 0401007A

Luogo PALERMO  [Palermo - Sicilia]
Periodo 07-11-2003 - 19-12-2003

Turni

Tipo Campionato Sociale
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri GOVERNALE PIETRO - 

Partecipanti 16

Sito Internet
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CS PALERMITANO (0401007A)
PALERMO - 07-11-2003 - 19-12-2003

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

8 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA SIC PA 1591 0 0 1991 M 104905

10 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA SIC PA 1597 0 0 1989 M 108386

16 3N Corsino Giulio           ITA SIC PA 1500 0 0 1992 M 118037

6 2N Di Bella Daniele         ITA SIC PA 1560 0 0 1987 M 104902

7 2N Di Bella Maurizio        ITA SIC PA 1582 0 0 1987 M 104903

3 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA SIC PA 1567 0 0 1941 M 104891

4 2N La Franca Vincenzo       ITA SIC PA 1597 0 0 1950 M 104896

13 2N Marchese Andrea          ITA SIC PA 1579 0 0 1989 M 110042

14 2N Merendino Ignazio        ITA SIC PA 1535 0 0 1992 M 113266

12 2N Orlando Salvatore        ITA SIC PA 1555 0 0 1989 M 110040

2 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA SIC PA 1690 0 0 1954 M 104889

9 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA SIC PA 1624 0 0 1989 M 108378

15 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA SIC PA 1682 0 0 1984 M 117300

11 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA SIC PA 1495 0 0 1948 M 110036

5 2N Terranova Roberto        ITA SIC PA 1600 0 0 1987 M 104901

1 1N Tripodo Roberto          ITA SIC PA 1750 0 0 1948 M 104886
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

8 2N Brancati Emanuele        ITA 1591 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1991 M 104905

10 2N Corsino Gianluca         ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1989 M 108386

16 3N Corsino Giulio           ITA 1500 0 0.00 0.00 0 -33 0 1992 M 118037

6 2N Di Bella Daniele         ITA 1560 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1987 M 104902

7 2N Di Bella Maurizio        ITA 1582 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1987 M 104903

3 2N Inglese Gioacchino GuidoITA 1567 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1941 M 104891

4 2N La Franca Vincenzo       ITA 1597 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1950 M 104896

13 2N Marchese Andrea          ITA 1579 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1989 M 110042

14 2N Merendino Ignazio        ITA 1535 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1992 M 113266

12 2N Orlando Salvatore        ITA 1555 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1989 M 110040

2 1N Pintaudi Benedetto       ITA 1690 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1954 M 104889

9 2N Salemi Pietro            ITA 1624 0 0.00 0.00 0 -42 0 1989 M 108378

15 2N Tarantino Francesco      ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 0 0 1984 M 117300

11 2N Terranova Giuseppe       ITA 1495 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1948 M 110036

5 2N Terranova Roberto        ITA 1600 0 0.00 0.00 0 90 0 1987 M 104901

1 1N Tripodo Roberto          ITA 1750 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1948 M 104886
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